Bonifici Multipli

Bonifici Multipli - Lista disposizioni

00000 - HT S.R.L.

IT29 A 02008 01621 000010228244EUR
86.625,16

Rapporto
Totale:

Beneficiario
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS
SECURTRONIX SRL
A.F.G. CLIMATIZZAZIONE DI GRAZ
GRAFICHE GALIZIA
DINACOM
ESQUIRE SRL
AUTOSILO DI PORTA NUOVA SRL
TIPOGRAFIA MASERATI
PAGE PERSONNEL
LE PETIT HOTEL DI BEARZI VALE
GDA SERVICE
OFFICE DEPOT.
ADITINET
STUDIO LEGALE BIRD & BIRD
NUOVA COSMO
DI.GI. INTERNATIONAL SPA
SHORR KAN
FASTWEB
SISTEMA ITALIA 93 SPA
GIOVANNI RAYNERI
BLUDIS
CHIARAVALLI REALI E ASSOCIATI

Data valuta
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1dil

Data:

Divisa:

Paese

https://online-smallbusiness.unicredit.it/ibx/web/cbi/moneyTransfer/cb...

29.04.2011 N° Disp.:

EUR

CinEur CIN ABI
48 L 05048
20 R 05428
89 Z 08453
90 Y 05428
66 K 03204
49 Q 05048
89 F 01030
09 H 05156
69 N 02008
31 O 02008
34 R 06230
87 K 05428
27 W 02008
58 E 01005
02 M 03336
12 J 05584
77 L 03268
55 J 02008
69 Vv 03069
63 U 03069
78 U 01030
81 R 05728

Nome supporto:

CAB
01601
33010
01600
01601
10900
01625
01632
12607
01600
01137
01627
01684
21900
01600
32800
01631
01014
09434
09420
01001
03213
01600

22
BONI2011042902210034
Conto Importo
000000045768 11.760,00
000000072402 170,40
000000730237 660,00
000000000468 224,34
000000000567 322,80
000000002424 19.948,89
000006789016 24,50
CC0390005080 1.586,40
000004681983 1.800,00
000001185759 570,00
000043883424 5.203,10
000000095274 539,11
000030019116 17.400,00
000000001858 2.253,20
000000011333 378,98
000000016450 1.200,00
000902980600 3.600,00
000030031525 3.624,22
100000010299 3.764,57
100000019617 4.839,26
000001784129 799,26
023570165537 5.956,13
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